6 S S D S 0 2 X X X X XX
ORDER INFORMATION
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
(PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
XX F 10
B:BLACK020:2.0mm055:5.5mm
BPM 20250307003 2025/05/13JohnA
- X
B:BAG
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
N:W/O PEG
             W/O GROUND
         WTH SHELL
RECN2507000068 2025/07/11WillyB
SPECIFICATIONS
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: AC250V (50-60Hz)/1MIN
RATING:DC12V,50mA MAX
CONTACT RESISTANCE:50mΩ MAX
INSULATION RESISTANCE:100MΩ MIN
OPERATING LIFE:10,000 CYCLES
OPERATING FORCE:180gf±50gf
TRAVEL:2.0±0.2mm
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:-25°C~+70°C
MATERIALS
BASE:NYLON46,BLACK
TERMINAL:BRASS,SILVER PLATED
CONTACT:PHOSPHOR BRONZE,SILVER PLATED
COVER:STAINLESS STEEL
ACTUATOR:NYLON46
B
RECN2511000011 2025/11/04OliverC
2.00± 0.2 TRAVEL2.00± 0.2 TRAVEL
(5
.5
)
1234
5678
ᙂቺᆒஏԖज़Ϧљ
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
ᛤკ
CHECKED
ਡჹ
APPROVED
ᇡ܍
REV.
ҁހ
None
mm
SCALE
Кٯ
UNIT
ൂՏ
TITLE
Ӝࠔ
PART NO.
ဦࠔ
DRAWING NO.
კဦ
CUSTOMER P/N
ဦࠔЊ࠼
TOLERANCE
Ϧৡ THIRD
ANGLE
PROJECTIONREV. ECN NO. OR DESCRIPTION DATEREVISED
।ኧ
Qbhf
D
3135017021
KPTI
3135017021
KPTI
3135017021
KPIO
202
.Y!²!1.2
.YY²!1.15
HO32:.KI455
7TTET13.YYYYYYYYYG12
TMJEF!TXJUDI!EJQ!W0U!UZQF
2025.11.10